1
METi-2500 Series
User’s Manual
Neopis Co., Ltd.
2
[Caution]
Ensure to read this manual before installing METi-2500.
Î When disconnecting or disassembling METi-2500, make sure

Sec
45
４ Order Information
METi
TYPE1
2500 : Large Size Meter
TYPE2
S: Standard Version
E:Energy Version
Input Current
5: 5A/ 1: 1A
Frequency
60:60Hz/ 50:50Hz
COMM
NC: None
CM: MODBUS
CD: DNP3.0
CL: LonWorks
HARMONIC
ENERGY PULSE OUTPUT
PO: 1channel(selected active energy or reactive energy)
46
NEOPIS Co,. Ltd
World Wide Web